
Place First Name Last Name Weight (lbs.) Category

1 Sankalp Immadisety 777 Future Farmer

2 Nicholas Kennedy 516 Future Farmer

3 Savannah Blagdon 492 Future Farmer

4 Blake Nash 353 Future Farmer

5 Sreeyan Immadisety 171 Future Farmer

1 Ruben Frias 1967 Heftiest Pumpkin

2 Madison Thomson 1940 Heftiest Pumpkin

3 Brandon Dawson 1713 Heftiest Pumpkin

4 Ryan Patterson 1534 Heftiest Pumpkin

5 Carla Suehowicz 1520 Heftiest Pumpkin

6 Randy Warren 1422 Heftiest Pumpkin

7 Michael Alves 1389 Heftiest Pumpkin

8 Gary Miller 1339 Heftiest Pumpkin

9 Johnny Gayton 1201 Heftiest Pumpkin

10 Brian Werner 1145 Heftiest Pumpkin

11 Dave Righetti 1136 Heftiest Pumpkin

12 Jefferey McLain 1073 Heftiest Pumpkin

13 Brant & Eleanor Bordsen 1024 Heftiest Pumpkin

14 Jonny Righetti 939 Heftiest Pumpkin

15 Richie Johnson 894 Heftiest Pumpkin

16 Brian Meyers 793 Heftiest Pumpkin

17 Angelo Barsi 772 Heftiest Pumpkin

18 Ken Mitchell 770 Heftiest Pumpkin

19 John Bergue 750 Heftiest Pumpkin

20 Robert Cook 741 Heftiest Pumpkin

1 Johnny Gayton 1201 Heftiest Pumpkin Sac. Co

1 Nicholas Kennedy 516 Heftiest Pumpkin Sac. Co FF

1 Randy Warren 183 Bushel Gourd

1 Michael Alves 19.3 Canteloupe

1 Randy Warren 90 Field Pumpkin

1 Randy Warren 34.5 Marrow

1 Tom Wilson 1236 Squash

1 Jonathan Krull 5.6 Tomato



1 Scott Henkin 81 Watermelon

1 John Bergue 20.45 Zucchini

Place First Name Last Name Lenth (inches) Category

1 David Chalmers 90 Long Gourd

1 John Bergue 33 Sunflower


